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24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
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42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

902
3834

29
31

793

3807
792
158

3839

797
160
161
334
322

312
931

3768
3815

369
988
987

3347
471

470
3819
734

3012

3011
371
370
18

831

422
3828
420
869

612
611
610
167
729

3821
3827

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

107
150
263
399
970

224
3279
8960
230

208
754

3433
2324
151

718
1275
381
246

423
253
222
114
151

1257
201
113
143

1732
200

2390
251
574

245
660

4285
310

241
2854
436

1552
209

208
125

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.1
1.4
3.8
0.1

0.1
0.4
1.5
1.0
0.1

0.3
0.6
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.6
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.8
0.1
1.0
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.3
1.8
0.2

0.2
1.2
0.2
0.7
0.1

0.1
0.1
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44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3826
946

3856
921
920

918
3776
301
300

3721
221

3771
356

3830

355
3858
3857

22

3064
3772
632

3861
3860

09
738
437
436

435
434
433
801
938

3371
3864
3863
3862

640
3787
3021
3032
3790

3781
07

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

122
361
259
360
123

955
534
455

1198

212
2064
243
228
542

150
501

5365
344

167
381
737
193
206

196
275
133
547

924
414
353
367
849

977
229
177

1499

413
169
182
115
284

266
227

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.5

0.1
0.9
0.2
0.1
0.3

0.1
0.3
2.3
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4

0.5
0.1
0.1
0.7

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.1
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

08
840
838

3072
3022

3024
646
645
317

413
3799
310

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

440
318
224
147
271

208
297
244
262

325
166

3453

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.1
1.5


